

R.P(C)No. 1180 OF 2000

ITEM NO. 301

COURT NO. 5

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.1180/2000 in SLP(Civil)No.14767/2000

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.  
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) : Mr. Ujagar Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Devender Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. Inderbir Singh Alag, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following

O R D E R@@  
AAAAAAAAA

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents. Dasti in  
addition is permitted. List after service is complete.

.SP1

Jatinder

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master