

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Review Petition(Civil) No.1180/2000 in SLP(Civil)No.14767/2000

BALBIR SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Sardar Ujagar Singh, Sr.Adv. Mr. Devender Verma, Adv. Mr. B.Singh, Adv. Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv. Mr. G.G. Upadhyay, Adv. Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv. Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv. Ms. Arti Upadhyay, Adv.  Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  Mr. Atul Nanda, Dy.Adv.Genl., Punjab Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
-------------------	---

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Heard learned counsel for the parties for few  
minutes.

The review petition is dismissed.

.SP1	(N. Annapurna) Court Master	(Kanwal Singh) Court Master
------	--------------------------------	--------------------------------

(Signed order is placed on the file.)

.PA  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO.1180 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

IN

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) NO.14767/2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Balbir Singh & Ors. ...Petitioners

versus

State of Punjab & Ors. ...Respondents

O R D E R@@  
CCCCCCCC

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.  
The Review Petition is dismissed.

.SP1

.....J.@@  
.....J.@@  
(SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI)@@  
.....J.@@  
(S.N. VARIAVA)@@  
New Delhi,@@  
August 26, 2002. @@